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Stand Midfond
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

H
T
M

.J Driessen
.Vleeming
.C.J. Aries

Comb. Bodd

FOuRuaoggy

.M.Ross
.Kleinpenning & Zn
.Gosen

.T.A. Gardien
.H.Sinderdinck
.Smoorenburg

.E.A. Schuiling
.te Dorsthorst
.T.Jansen

Comb. Meulman

Totpnt

7201.
6847.
6750.
6556.
6506.
6355.
5685.
5411.
4140.
1853.
1194.
1169.

775.

773.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

H.
A.
J.
M.

J Driessen
M.Ross
Gosen
C.J. Aries

T.Vleeming
Comb. Bodd

.Kleinpenning & Zn
.H.Sinderdinck
.Smoorenburg
.Kroes

.E.A. Schuiling
.T.A. Gardien
.T.Jansen

.te Dorsthorst

Totpnt

3208.
3042.
2351.
1720.
1711.
l624.
1l446.
1425.
964.
680.
550.
494.
451.
141.
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